Cabiya Distributor Corp.
Angel Cabiya | CEO
www.cabiyadistributor.com | 787-371-0100
Po Box 1752, Ciales, PR, 00638 | acabiya.cdc@gmail.com
MAXX-imized throughput
MAXX-imized filtration efficiency
MAXX-imized savings per gallon filtered
T h e  M A D D - M A X X  A d v a n t a g e

options
P1 C M S10VSC-MX APH
ORDER GUIDE
ORDER OPTIONS
element
VSC-MF Visc-MAXX
micron ratings
1T, 1, 5, 10, 25, 50, 75, 100, 200
cartridge lengtH
P1
P2
P3
P4
12"  (30.5 cm)
26"  (66.3 cm)
30"  (76.5 cm)
40"  (102  cm)
cage design
C
E
Plastic Polypropylene
Polyester*
end cap configuration
P
S
M
C
P-Flange Top
S-Top with O-ring
M-Flange Top
C-Top with O-ring*
o-ring material
S
B
V
E
Silicone (Standard O-ring)
Buna N (Standard gasket)
Fluorocarbon
EPDM
element options
APH All Polyester Hardware
*All Polyester Hardware not available
1.5
50μm
75μm
1.0 100μm
200μm,
0.5
0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180
3.0 1tμm
2.5 5μm
2.0 10μm
1.5 25μm
1.0
0.5
0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180di
ff
er